STATE: NEVADA

Carson City, NV MSA
FY 2014 WMFI: 67400

Las Vegas- Par adi se, NV MSA

FY 2014 MFI: 58000

Reno- Spar ks, NV MSA
FY 2014 MFI: 63000

Churchill County, NV
FYy 2014 WMFI: 67700

Dougl as County, NV

FY 2014 WMFI: 74100
El ko County, NV
FYy 2014 WMFI: 78700

Esnmeral da County, NV
FY 2014 MFI: 60600

Eur eka County, NV
FY 2014 MFI: 71300

Hunmbol dt County, NV
FY 2014 MFI: 73100

Lander County, NV
FY 2014 MFI: 73600

Li ncol n County, NV

FY 2014 MFI: 53200
Lyon County, NV
FY 2014 MFI: 56800

PROGRAM

EXTR LOW | NCOVE
VERY LOW | NCOVE
LOW- | NCOVE

EXTR LOW | NCOVE
VERY LOW | NCOVE
LOW- | NCOVE

EXTR LOW | NCOVE
VERY LOW | NCOVE
LOW- | NCOVE

EXTR LOW | NCOVE
VERY LOW | NCOVE
LOW- | NCOVE

EXTR LOW | NCOVE
VERY LOW | NCOVE
LOW- | NCOVE

EXTR LOW | NCOVE
VERY LOW | NCOVE
LOAN | NCOVE

EXTR LOW | NCOMVE
VERY LOW | NCOVE
LOAM | NCOVE

EXTR LOW | NCOMVE
VERY LOW | NCOVE
LOAM | NCOVE

EXTR LOW | NCOMVE
VERY LOW | NCOVE
LOAM | NCOVE

EXTR LOW | NCOMVE
VERY LOW | NCOVE
LOAM | NCOVE

EXTR LOW | NCOMVE
VERY LOW | NCOVE
LOAM | NCOVE

EXTR LOW | NCOVE
VERY LOW | NCOVE
LON | NCOVE

NCOMELI

MI TS

1 PERSON 2 PERSON 3 PERSON 4 PERSON 5 PERSON 6 PERSON 7 PERSON 8 PERSON

14150
23600
37750

12950
21550
34450

13600
22650
36200

14250
23700
37950

15650
26050
41650

16550
27550
44100

12950
21550
34450

15000
25000
39950

15400
25600
40950

15300
25450
40750

12950
21550
34450

12950
21550
34450

16200
27000
43150

15730
24600
39400

15730
25850
41400

16250
27100
43350

17850
29750
47600

18900
31500
50400

15730
24600
39400

17150
28550
45650

17600
29250
46800

17450
29100
46550

15730
24600
39400

15730
24600
39400

19790
30350
48550

19790
27700
44300

19790
29100
46550

19790
30500
48750

20100
33450
53550

21250
35450
56700

19790
27700
44300

19790
32100
51350

19800
32900
52650

19790
32750
52350

19790
27700
44300

19790
27700
44300

23850
33700
53900

23850
30750
49200

23850
32300
51700

23850
33850
54150

23850
37150
59450

23850
39350
62950

23850
30750
49200

23850
35650
57050

23850
36550
58500

23850
36350
58150

23850
30750
49200

23850
30750
49200

27910
36400
58250

27910
33250
53150

27910
34900
55850

27910
36600
58500

27910
40150
64250

27910
42500
68000

27910
33250
53150

27910
38550
61650

27910
39500
63200

27910
39300
62850

27910
33250
53150

27910
33250
53150

31970
39100
62550

31970
35700
57100

31970
37500
60000

31970
39300
62850

31970
43100
69000

31970
45650
73050

31970
35700
57100

31970
41400
66200

31970
42400
67900

31970
42200
67500

31970
35700
57100

31970
35700
57100

36030
41800
66850

36030
38150
61050

36030
40100
64150

36030
42000
67150

36030
46100
73750

36030
48800
78100

36030
38150
61050

36030
44250
70750

36030
45350
72550

36030
45100
72150

36030
38150
61050

36030
38150
61050

40090
44500
71150

40090
40600
64950

40090
42650
68250

40090
44700
71500

40090
49050
78500

40090
51950
83100

40090
40600
64950

40090
47100
75350

40090
48250
77250

40090
48000
76800

40090
40600
64950

40090
40600
64950



STATE: NEVADA i | NCOMEL I MI T Soccmmmmcmmmmmmmamcaieacamaas

PROGRAM 1 PERSON 2 PERSON 3 PERSON 4 PERSON 5 PERSON 6 PERSON 7 PERSON 8 PERSON
M neral County, NV
FYy 2014 WMFI: 53200 EXTR LOW | NCOVE 12950 15730 19790 23850 27910 31970 36030 40090
VERY LOW | NCOVE 21550 24600 27700 30750 33250 35700 38150 40600
LOW- | NCOVE 34450 39400 44300 49200 53150 57100 61050 64950
Nye County, NV
FY 2014 WMFI: 46800 EXTR LOW | NCOVE 12950 15730 19790 23850 27910 31970 36030 40090
VERY LOW | NCOVE 21550 24600 27700 30750 33250 35700 38150 40600
LOW- | NCOMVE 34450 39400 44300 49200 53150 57100 61050 64950
Per shing County, NV
FY 2014 WMFI: 66200 EXTR LOW | NCOVE 13900 15900 19790 23850 27910 31970 36030 40090
VERY LOW | NCOVE 23200 26500 29800 33100 35750 38400 41050 43700
LOW- | NCOMVE 37100 42400 47700 52950 57200 61450 65700 69900
Wi te Pine County, NV
FYy 2014 WMFI: 65700 EXTR LOW | NCOVE 13800 15800 19790 23850 27910 31970 36030 40090
VERY LOW | NCOVE 23000 26300 29600 32850 35500 38150 40750 43400

LOAM- | NCOVE 36800 42050 47300 52550 56800 61000 65200 69400



